

<b>OREGON AVENUE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS PIPE RECONSTRUCTION OPEN: 2/23/2022 11:00 AM</b>				R. Moslowski Exc. Inc. 3 Meirs Road Cream Ridge, NJ 08514			Earle Asphalt Company P.O. Box 556 Farmingdale, NJ 07727			MNC Concrete LLC 2 Beach Haven Way Waretown, NJ 08758		
#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	#	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	#	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	#	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization	1	LS	1	\$1,870.00	\$1,870.00	1	\$4,778.11	\$4,778.11	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	Inlet Filter, Type 1	1	UNIT	2	\$100.00	\$100.00	2	\$60.00	\$60.00	2	\$1.00	\$1.00
3	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	AL	3	\$500.00	\$500.00	3	\$500.00	\$500.00	3	\$500.00	\$500.00
4	Site Clearing	1	LS	4	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	4	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	4	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
5	Soil Aggregate	10	CY	5	\$60.00	\$600.00	5	\$35.00	\$350.00	5	\$1.00	\$10.00
6	Excavation, Test Pit	2	CY	6	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	6	\$0.01	\$0.02	6	\$1.00	\$2.00
7	Remove 24" Reinforced Concrete Pipe and Construct 24" High Density Polyethylene Pipe	275	LF	7	\$106.00	\$29,150.00	7	\$110.00	\$30,250.00	7	\$165.00	\$45,375.00
8	Reconstruct Inlet, Type B, If & Where Directed	1	UNIT	8	\$400.00	\$400.00	8	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	8	\$1.00	\$1.00
9	Reconstruct Drainage Manhole, If & Where Directed	1	UNIT	9	\$400.00	\$400.00	9	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	9	\$1.00	\$1.00
10	Replace Inlet Casting, Eco Type N	1	UNIT	10	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	10	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$1.00	\$1.00
11	9" x 18" Concrete Vertical Curb	105	LF	11	\$45.00	\$4,725.00	11	\$55.00	\$5,775.00	11	\$65.00	\$6,825.00
12	Remove & Reconstruct Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	100	SY	12	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	12	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	12	\$130.00	\$13,000.00
13	Remove & Reconstruct Concrete Driveway Apron, 6" Thick	50	SY	13	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	13	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	13	\$140.00	\$7,000.00
14	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	8	SY	14	\$60.00	\$480.00	14	\$100.00	\$800.00	14	\$130.00	\$1,040.00
15	Turf Repair Strip	500	LF	15	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	15	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	15	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$62,625.00</b>			<b>\$69,513.13</b>			<b>\$82,256.00</b>		

<b>OREGON AVENUE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS PIPE RECONSTRUCTION OPEN: 2/23/2022 11:00 AM</b>				Seacoast Construction, Inc. 15 Addington Court East Brunswick, NJ 08816			James R. Ientile, Inc. 28 Vanderburg Road Marlboro, NJ 07746					
#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	#	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	#	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	#	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization	1	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1		
2	Inlet Filter, Type 1	1	UNIT	2	\$0.01	\$0.01	2	\$1.00	\$1.00	2		
3	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	AL	3	\$500.00	\$500.00	3	\$500.00	\$500.00	3		
4	Site Clearing	1	LS	4	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	4	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	4		
5	Soil Aggregate	10	CY	5	\$0.01	\$0.10	5	\$0.10	\$1.00	5		
6	Excavation, Test Pit	2	CY	6	\$0.01	\$0.02	6	\$0.50	\$1.00	6		
7	Remove 24" Reinforced Concrete Pipe and Construct 24" High Density Polyethylene Pipe	275	LF	7	\$130.00	\$35,750.00	7	\$160.00	\$44,000.00	7		
8	Reconstruct Inlet, Type B, If & Where Directed	1	UNIT	8	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	8	\$1.00	\$1.00	8		
9	Reconstruct Drainage Manhole, If & Where Directed	1	UNIT	9	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	9	\$1.00	\$1.00	9		
10	Replace Inlet Casting, Eco Type N	1	UNIT	10	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	10	\$1.00	\$1.00	10		
11	9" x 18" Concrete Vertical Curb	105	LF	11	\$100.00	\$10,500.00	11	\$30.00	\$3,150.00	11		
12	Remove & Reconstruct Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	100	SY	12	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	12	\$92.00	\$9,200.00	12		
13	Remove & Reconstruct Concrete Driveway Apron, 6" Thick	50	SY	13	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	13	\$121.00	\$6,050.00	13		
14	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	8	SY	14	\$100.00	\$800.00	14	\$92.00	\$736.00	14		
15	Turf Repair Strip	500	LF	15	\$0.01	\$5.00	15	\$0.01	\$5.00	15		
<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$84,055.13</b>			<b>\$90,647.00</b>					